Date In: 04/13/20	Jeb descriptio	n	Date &Time Completed	Done	pi
Re[No: MA/INC20013362/1	SAS e-filing				0018/9/0526
Vch No: 52683336		Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	I		
D.O.A: 03/12/20 1540	i-Motor Cla	im Form	MT/1112694-	001	
		O (Within: OD 2hrs,			The same of the sa
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded	1		
TRI	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	CB7907 C	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	- 1/
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000)()			
General Remarks:				Scott Serve	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Co		<u> </u>		
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst					
		NO () ; To	wing Co: ()
					Octor -
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed."	Done	by
	/ Courtesy Car ()			
	()			
	\$3000] ()			
	\$3000] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()			
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()	1,	in a some	······································
	\$3000] ()			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()			
O) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] ()		A SOUTH	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	\$3000] ()			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	\$3000] (Invoice Prep	ar ation Checklist.	Ant(S)	Amt(3)
Date/Time Actions HADOG 386	\$3000] (1) AR : Accident R	eporting (530);	fa Bill	Amt(3)
Date/Time Actions HADOG 386 Limant's Particulars:	\$3000] (************************************	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage A	Leporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1	fat Bill	
Date/Time Actions HADOG 386 Limant's Particulars:	\$3000] (1) AR : Accident R	keporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$4	fa Bill	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions HA2206 386 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	\$3000] (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr	teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1	16: Bill 30) 3/545 5120 530	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Pate/Time Actions HASSOG 386 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No:	\$3000] (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); supply the survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	16: Bill 30) 3/545 5120 530	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Pate/Time Actions HADDOG 386 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No:	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA +	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); sough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000) on SMRT Survey	fic Bill (1975)	
Deploy : Injury : Pate/Time Actions Habor 386 Itimant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion:	\$3000] (\$3000) (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); sough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000) on SMRT Survey	56 Bill (1975) (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions HADOG 386 mimant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C	Leporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on SMRT Survey al Services:-	56 Bill (1975) (
Description: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) oinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003 on SMRT Survey al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination	56 Bill (1975) (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions HADDOG 386 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2002) on SMRT Survey al Services:- Car / Tpi Allowance ordination r Inspection et Excess Coordination	\$60) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525 \$55	
Date/Time Actions	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle TP (N11): TP (1)	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) hinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on SMRT Survey al Services:- car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection ct Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	\$60 Bill \$60 \$75 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$525	
Date/Time Actions MASSOCIATE Manual Serviculars: Wer/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:	3	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	keporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$1 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) hinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on SMRT Survey al Services:- car / Tpt Allowance ordination r Inspection ct Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	\$60 Bill \$60 \$75 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$520 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	

Figure 1 1.25

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate olicy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving. and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 04/12/2020 12:32 (SGT) Date of Accident 03/12/2020 15:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore Additional Location Information SLIP RD FROM AYE EXITING TO ALEXANDRA RD Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private car

Vehicle Registration Number SLE8222E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LIM HOCK EAW NRIC No SXXXX224J Email Address Alvin@huatheng.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96828882 Alternative Phone No +65-96828882

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model CITY 1.5 SV CVT Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party

INSURANCE COMPANY

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number 5118311411 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LIM BIN DE, SHAWN NRIC No SXXXX902C Date Of Birth 14/02/1995 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 13/04/2015 Driving experience 5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81383815 Alt. Phone Number Email Address Alvin@huatheng.com.sg Address 10 DOVER RISE Address complement #15-08 Postcode 138680 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Child Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name LIM HOCK EAW Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number CB7903C Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	25

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Address	LIM HOCK EAW
Address Complement	1 · ·
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BACK & NECK PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLE8222E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	LIM BIN DE, SHAWN
Address	8
Address Complement	•
Post Code	•
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BACK & NECK PAIN
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLE8222E
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Calcuman FLyorp DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Was + ovellan thu ALONE Slip extrug Alexandron V DEGO OVA anu CONC While Alefanden rond Slowc down Alter impact VEN could repriet not Ston in time Burd collided cirlo religio WH Tont 12/W DECLARATION T/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.: GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

924 (5.45) (5.45) (4.45) 4.45) 4.45) 4.45) 4.45) 4.45)	21.1) REPORTING	- 5.1.2.
DATE OF ACCIDENT :		TIME : 15	40 HRS.	
LOCATION	:_ Slip Rd from A	E EXHING TO MUX	andra Rd	
VEHICLE NUMBER :	: SLE 9222 F	MAKE / MODEL HOW	Na City 1-1	SV (IM
OWNER INSURED :	LIM HACK EAW	1100	CIN NIO	LA CA !
NRIC NO. : S17252	CONTACT NUMB	BER: 0692 8880		
INSURANCE COMP:	NTUC	PO	LICY NUMBER:	5 119311411
TYPE OF INSURANCE:	COMPREHENSIVE (V) TPFT () 3RD PAR	RTY ONLY (
DRIVER PARTICI		DRIVER SAME	AS AWNED	
DRIVER NAME :	Lim Bin De Show	DILLVER SAME	NRIC NO.:	()
.0 0		1	NRIC NO.:	
ADRESS: 10 100	er Rise \$ 5-08		POSTAL:	38680
CONTACT : 8 138	_			GENDER: Wolle
DOB: 14.02.	DATE OF PASS:	13.04.2015		- 900
) OWNER () SP VEATHER CONDITION: COAD SURFACE: () I	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN) DRIZZLING Y	B. H. Inn.) OTHERS
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	Do th Inpute H: YES () NO) OTHERS ad (Back Nech Pa
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: COAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES () NO INY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	I:	ed (Back Nech Pa
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: COAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES () NO INY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	Po th Inphe H: H: YES () NO _ () MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	1:) FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	Po th Inphe H: H: YES () NO _ () MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: COAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO INY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE ARTICULAR OF PASSEN	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER : LM HOCK EAR	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	1:) FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE ARTICULAR OF PASSE	POUSE () FRIEND () R : () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: : () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER : LM HOCK EAR	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	D. H. INDING) FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO INV VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE ARTICULAR OF PASSE FHIRD PARTY P EHICLE B EHICLE C	POUSE () FRIEND () R COUSE () FRIEND () R COUSE () CLEAR () RAINING (COUSE () WET () SLIPPER COUSE () YES () NO IN CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE: COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES () NO CONVIETED TO POLICE COUSE () YES ()	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	I: VES () NO () MALE (() MALE (() MALE (() MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE PARTICULAR OF PASSES THIRD PARTY P EHICLE B EHICLE C EHICLE C	POUSE () FRIEND () R I () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: I () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER :	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	YES () NO () MALE (() CONTACT: CONTACT:) FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES () NO ANY VIDEO CAPTURED NUMBER OF PASSENGE PARTICULAR OF PASSE THIRD PARTY P TEHICLE B TEHICLE C TEHICLE C TEHICLE C	POUSE () FRIEND () R I () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RIED TO POLICE: I () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER :	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	I: VES () NO () MALE (() MALE (() MALE (() MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () II WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO INV VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE ARTICULAR OF PASSE EHICLE B EHICLE B EHICLE C EHICLE C EHICLE F	POUSE () FRIEND () R I () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RIED TO POLICE: I () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER :	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	PALINAMO I: I: II: IVES () NO () MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () I WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO MY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE PARTICULAR OF PASSES THIRD PARTY P EHICLE B EHICLE C EHICLE C	POUSE () FRIEND () R I () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RTED TO POLICE: I () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER :	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	P. HIMPAGE I: I: II: YES () NO () MALE () FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE
) OWNER () SP WEATHER CONDITION: ROAD SURFACE: () II WAS ANYBODY INJURE WAS ACCIDENT REPOR) YES (/) NO ANY VIDEO CAPTURED: IUMBER OF PASSENGE PARTICULAR OF PASSES FARTICULAR OF PASSES EHICLE B EHICLE C EHICLE C EHICLE F	POUSE () FRIEND () R I () CLEAR () RAINING (DRY () WET () SLIPPER ED: () YES () NO IN RIED TO POLICE: I () YES () NO CONVI ER INCLUDE DRIVER: NGER :	DRIZZLING Y NJURIES SUSTAINED : IF YES, WHICH STATION POLICE REPORT NUMBER EY BY AMBULANCE ()	YES () NO () MALE (() MALE (() MALE (() MALE (CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT:) FEMALE) FEMALE) FEMALE



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5118311411

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

51E8222E

Chassis Number

: MRHGM6660HP000350

2. Name of Policyholder

: LIM HOCK EAW

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 02 Aug 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 01 Aug 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP · YES INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE) : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER**

: LIM HOCK EAW PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ALPINE FINANCIAL PTE. LTD. (00000610144)

Date of Issue

: 20 Jul 2020 15:45 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	registered venicie
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	224J
Vehicle No.:	SLE8222E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Dec 2020
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	CITY 1.5 SV CVT
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15Z14113335
Chassis No.:	MRHGM6660HP000350
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,760.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Feb 2017
First Registration Date:	02 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,760.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Feb 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,570.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Feb 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,972.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Dec 2020

Total Rebate Amount:

\$40,542.00

Claim Handling

Policy No.	5118311411	Vehicle No.	SLEB222E		GST R	Registration No.	
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	LIM HOCK EAW				Policy	holder NRIC	517252243
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loadin		0
Contact No.(Mobile)	96828882	Contact No.(Office)	0			ct No.(Home)	- 0
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No V
KFK	i No ○ Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode	Reason	
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private		No
Accident Details						6005	
Report Date	07/12/2020 17:02	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accide	nt Type	Pattern street
Date of Accident	03/12/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	15:40				Collision - Head
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	0.0000			ry of Accident	Singapore
Accident Location	SLIP RD FROM AYE EXITING TO ALEXANDRA RD				ICM N	k.:	
▼ Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		VIVEO			
Maria Control Control Control Control		The state of the s		100.00			
OD Standard Excess	600,00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
YIED OD Excess	2,500.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Deliver	is Covered?	140000
Additional Excess	0.00			0.50	Direction	a covered.	Covered
Total OD Excess Applicable	3,100.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
♥ Benefits							
	tion						
GST Registered	No		GST Par	gistration Date			
GST Registration No.				stus Verified		Was .	
Modification History						Yes	
Policyholder Mailing Add	fress						
Address 1	10 DOVER RISE	Address 2	#15-08 HERITAG	SE VIEW	Address	3	Maria Co.
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres				SINGAPORE 138
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5118311411		Post Co	Je.	138680
♥ OI Driver Info		337000000000000000000000000000000000000	3110311411				
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name	LIM BIN DE, SHAWN	Driver NRIC	59505902C				
Register Date of Driver License	13/04/2015	Driver Age	25		Driver D		14/02/1995
Contact No.(Mobile)	81383815	Contact No.(Office)	0			Experience	5
Address 1	10 DOVER RISE	Address 2	HERITAGE VIEW			No.(Home)	0
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres		Address		SINGAPORE 1386
Unit No.	#15-0B		Sir gapor e acques		Post Cod	e	138680
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	(Yes at No	Driver Vehicle No.					
angular curr		entra ventae no.			Driver In	nsurer Company	
Declaration							
Treathalyser or Blood Test	***	188508893					
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No				
and are an experience of							
Nodification History							
5. 5. B. B.							
Claim 901 OD-MX New							
20004 54							
Saim Type *					The second		
100				OD-MX	→ Insured Name	LIM HOCK EAW	Insured NRIC
ontact No.(Mobile)					Contact No.		Contact
					(Home)	(No. (Office)
meil Address					OI Vehicle	SLEB222E	TP Vehicle
as moneyeas					Number	Decorate	Number
laim Description				SLE8222E / CB7903C ON	3 Dec 2020		Name of Preferred
referred							Workshop
forkshop adwet No. Yes inalisation	Insured Liability Not at Fault ✓ Repair Preferred Workshop, Name up	oknown W GIA Green		er.			
ate Registered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name un Option	nknown V report Received	~		Claim		
and registered				07/12/2020 17:08	Close		Date Received
eport Taken By					Date		Total Loss
				ROSLINDA	Workshop Repairer		but Repaired
							Repaired
Print AK letter							
			Save Submit				
- A			Save Submit				
Attachment							
7							
33.4	X/(0)0000 (19)						
cident No.	MT/1112694	Claim No.	3	001			

● Yes ○ No

Upload Date

07/12/2020 00:00

		Path *
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Choose File	No file chosen	
Message Read		

	Category *		Confid	lential	Urgency *
Clear	Please Select	٧	NO	٧	Normal 🕶
Clear	Please Select	٧	NO	٧	Normal 🗸
Clear	Please Select	~	NO	~	Normal V
Clear	Pléase Select	٧	NO	~	Normal 🕶
Clear	Please Select	٧	NO	~	Normal 🗸
lear	Please Select	*	NO		Normal 🗸

Attachment List	

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Fil	e Name		Source
deo List						
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL 07 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
=	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 07 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 07 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 07 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
こうできるでき	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION: 07 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
~	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATION 07 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
6	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 07 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800501(NATION 07 De	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on c 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
10)	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATION 07 De	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on c 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-7
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 07 De	(AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on c 2020 17:07	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-12-7
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NAT10F 07 De	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on the 2020 17:07	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-12-7
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 07 De	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on ic 2020 17:07	NRIC/ Oriving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Oriving License 2020-12-7
Attachment	Uplo	aded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description

Display in New Window Scan and uploading